Page <1> V1.028/06/23
MOV Varistor
Round, 14mm
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Description
Metal Oxide Varistor (MOV) as one nonlinear resistance element is mainly made of

Model L
(Min.)
H
(Max.)
T
(Max.)
D
(Max.) d F F1 A (Max.)
MPV14D101KNK
20 18.5
4.6
16.5 0.8 ±0.05 7.5 ±0.6
1.3 - 2.8
21.5
MPV14D112KNK 9.9 5.9 - 7.9
MPV14D121KNK 4.8 1.4 - 3
MPV14D151KNK 5.1 1.6 - 3.3
MPV14D181KNK 4.5 1.3 - 2.8
MPV14D201KNK 18.5 1.3 - 2.9
MPV14D221KNK 4.7 1.4 - 3
MPV14D241KNK 4.9 1.4 - 3.1
MPV14D271KNK 5 1.5 - 3.3
MPV14D361KNK 5.6 1.9 - 3.8
MPV14D391KNK 5.7 2 - 4
MPV14D431KNK 6 2.2 - 4.2

Max. Clamping Voltage Max. Leakage Current
Current (A)
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
Page <5> V1.028/06/23
MOV Varistor
Round, 14mm
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 100V MPV14D101KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 1100V MPV14D112KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 120V MPV14D121KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 150V MPV14D151KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 180V MPV14D181KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 200V MPV14D201KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 220V MPV14D221KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 240V MPV14D241KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 270V MPV14D271KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 360V MPV14D361KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 390V MPV14D391KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 430V MPV14D431KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 470V MPV14D471KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 510V MPV14D511KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 560V MPV14D561KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 620V MPV14D621KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 680V MPV14D681KNS
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 750V MPV14D751KNK
Varistor, Normal Surge Level, 82V MPV14D820KNK
Varistor, Standard Surge Level, 910V MPV14D911KNK
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make